JIS symbol
*1: The min. drip flow rate is the value at which five drops of oil drip per minute when the primary pressure is 0.5 MPa.
Specifications
Item 3003E-6C/8C 3004E-10C/12C 3005E-16C
Appearance
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure� MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Proof pressure� MPa 1.5 (≈220 psi, 15 bar)

470
3003E/3004E/3005E Series
How to order
*2
*3
*4
*1
Model No.
Port size
Option
How to order
3003E 6C CZ Model No.
Large Large bore Large bore
30
03
E
30
04
E
30
05
E
Code Description
Port size
6C Rc3/4
8C Rc1
10C Rc1 1/4
12C Rc1 1/2
16C Rc2
Option
Dra
in d
isc
har
ge Blank Blank bowl
C
Manual cock
(M/MG: Cock)
B
ow
l m
at
er
ia
l
Blank Polycarbonate
Z Nylon bowl
M Metal bowl
MG Metal bowl with gauge
MG2 Metal bowl for 2 ℓ
MG8 Metal bowl for 8 ℓ
MG20 Metal bowl for 20 ℓ
A
B
C
A
B
C
*1: ‌�If port size NPT thread is required, do not indicate nominal size C.
(Example) 3003E-6
*2: ‌�Quart bowl for 2 ℓ to 20 ℓ is a made-to-order product.
Combination with a bracket is not possible.
*3: ‌�This product cannot be used for a constant flow rate (minimal
differential pressure) of an air motor, etc.
*4: ‌�The observation dome material is polyamide resin (nylon) even
when a metal bowl is selected.
Precautions for model No. selection
Model: Lubricator/econo-mist
A  Model No.: Large
B  Port size: Rc 3/4
C  Option: �Manual cock, nylon bowl
3003E-6C-CZ
[Example of model No.]
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ

Port size
Option
How to order
3003E Series
Lubricator/auto-fill
Only installing oil tank enables automatic lubrication to multiple lubricators.
 Port size: �Rc 1/4 to Rc1
A
B
Code Description
Port size
6C Rc3/4
8C Rc1
Option
Bo
w
l m
at
er
ia
l
Blank Polycarbonate
Z Nylon bowl
M Metal bowl
MG Metal bowl with gauge
A
B
*1: ‌�If port size NPT thread is required, do not indicate nominal size C.
(Example) 3003E-6-V
Model: Lubricator/auto-fill
A  Port size: Rc 3/4
B  Option: Nylon bowl
3003E-6C-Z
[Example of model No.]
V3003E 6C Z
Precautions for model No. selection
Bowl material
Code Z M MG
3003E-V -0.025 0 0.17
Option weight
* Add to the weight of the standard accessories. Unit: kg
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter